
Bus Stop Locations For MAG02A  RODGERS MAGNET AM

East Aurora School District 131

12:56 pm

START O'DONNELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

12:58 pm

STOP RECKINGER RD @ FELTEN RD

1:02 pm

STOP SHEFFER RD @ TOLLVIEW AVE

1:05 pm

STOP MOLITOR RD @ CHARLES LN

1:07 pm

STOP MOLITOR RD @ SELMARTEN RD

1:16 pm

STOP SOLFISBURG AVE @ N KENDALL ST

1:19 pm

STOP INDIAN AVE @ BECKWITH ST

1:22 pm

STOP OAKVIEW AVE @ COOLIDGE AVE

1:24 pm

STOP COOLIDGE AVE @ VERMONT AVE

1:30 pm

DEST RODGERS MAGNET ACADEMY



Bus Stop Locations For MAG03A  RODGERS MAGNET AM

East Aurora School District 131

12:56 pm

START KIMBERLY LN@ROYAL DR

1:03 pm

STOP WESTRIDGE PL @NATURE MEADOW PARK ENTRANCE

1:04 pm

STOP PERIWINKLE LN @ BLUESTEM CIR

1:05 pm

STOP WATERFORD DR @ NANCY LN

1:07 pm

STOP WATERFORD DR @ ALEXANDRIA LN

1:09 pm

STOP WATERFORD DR @ WALNUT PARK LN

1:11 pm

STOP MAIR DR @ FOX POINTE DR

1:13 pm

STOP WATERFORD DR @ FOX POINTE DR

1:15 pm

STOP MONTGOMERY RD @ FOUR SEASONS BLVD

1:17 pm

STOP S FARNSWORTH AVE @ SIMMS ST

1:19 pm

STOP S LOUCKS ST @ BINDER ST

1:21 pm

STOP HILL AVE @ MARGARET'S PARKVIEW EST

1:23 pm

STOP 5TH AVE @ S KENDALL ST

1:30 pm

DEST RODGERS MAGNET ACADEMY



Bus Stop Locations For MAG01A  RODGERS MAGNET AM

East Aurora School District 131

12:44 pm

START JOHNSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL No Intersection

12:49 pm

STOP AUTUMN LN @ MIDLANE DR

12:51 pm

STOP RECKINGER RD @ STAR AVE

12:54 pm

STOP MARSHALL BLVD @ N MARYWOOD AVE

12:55 pm

STOP N MARYWOOD AVE @ MARYWOOD CT

12:57 pm

STOP RICHARD AVE @ SQUIRE DR

12:59 pm

STOP MARIKAY AVE @ LISA BLVD

1:02 pm

STOP SCHOMER RD @MARILYN AVE

1:03 pm

STOP MARILYN LN @ KONEN AVE

1:08 pm

STOP HIGH ST @ INDIAN TRAIL PARK

1:10 pm

STOP CHURCH RD @ OAKWOOD AVE

1:12 pm

STOP HIGH ST @ HANKES AVE

1:14 pm

STOP HANKES AVE @ MEADOW TER

1:16 pm

STOP N OHIO ST @ CHATEAU AVE

1:20 pm

STOP SIMMONS MIDDLE SCHOOL

1:22 pm

STOP N OHIO ST @ LEHNERTZ AVE

1:24 pm

STOP SHERIDAN AVE @ MOUNTAIN ST

1:26 pm

STOP N OHIO ST @ RURAL ST

1:32 pm

STOP RODGERS MAGNET ACADEMY

1:35 pm

DEST RODGERS MAGNET ACADEMY



Bus Stop Locations For MAG04A  RODGERS MAGNET AM

East Aurora School District 131

12:36 pm

START EAST AURORA HIGH SCHOOL

12:43 pm

STOP MONTGOMERY RD @ JACKSON ST

12:47 pm

STOP RAYMOND DR @ CAROL PL

12:48 pm

STOP RAYMOND DR @ PARK DR

12:52 pm

STOP MELROSE AVE @ S UNION ST

12:54 pm

STOP PARKER AVE @ WATSON ST

12:55 pm

STOP PARKER AVE @ TALMA ST

12:57 pm

STOP 5TH ST @ BARDWELL ST

12:59 pm

STOP SHERMAN AVE @ S 4TH ST

1:01 pm

STOP S 4TH ST @ PARKER AVE

1:02 pm

STOP PARKER AVE @ DOUGLAS AVE

1:05 pm

STOP SHERMAN AVE @ HARMONY DR

1:07 pm

STOP S LINCOLN AVE @ HARTWAY CT

1:09 pm

STOP S LINCOLN AVE @ KECK AVE

1:10 pm

STOP ASHLAND AVE @ PETERSON AVE

1:11 pm

END ASHLAND AVE @ LEBANON ST

1:20 pm

DEST RODGERS MAGNET ACADEMY



Bus Stop Locations For MAG05A  RODGERS MAGNET AM

East Aurora School District 131

1:05 pm

START EAST AURORA HIGH SCHOOL

1:07 pm

STOP S SMITH ST @ NORTH AVE

1:10 pm

STOP BANGS ST @ 5TH AVE

1:12 pm

STOP BANGS ST @ SIMMS ST

1:16 pm

STOP JACKSON ST @ HOYLES AVE

1:20 pm

STOP BARDWELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

1:22 pm

STOP ROSEWOOD AVE @ BLUFF ST

1:25 pm

STOP NORTH AVE @ S LINCOLN AVE

1:30 pm

DEST RODGERS MAGNET ACADEMY


